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                            Anexa 1                                                                                                      Data afişării: 21.02.2011 
                          Nr. 77955/21.02.2011   
 

NR. 
CRT. 

DENUMIRE 
CONTRIBUABIL 

ADRESA/SEDIU FISCAL C.U.I. 
Denum. act 

adm. 
NR. ACT/ 

DATA EMITERII 
SUMA 

1.  SC SARALEXIA SRL STR. LALELELOR, NR 19, BL 102, SC A, AP 10 24044020 somaţie 115579/08.12.2010 473 

2.  SC ARGO INFO PROCONSULT SRL STR ION NECULCE, NR 5, BL 47, SC A, AP 33 24037090 somaţie 117168/17.12.2010 92 

3.  SC ERIDOMUS SRL STR BD CORNELIU COPOSU, NR 12B 22556059 somaţie 112654/17.11.2010 8425 

4.  SC BALSOR TRANS SRL STR BUJORILOR, NR 9, BL 103, SC E, AP 10 18244857 somaţie 114868/03.12.2010 2353 

5.  SC TIROLEX SRL STR DIMITRIE ONCIUL, NR 6, BL 3, SC E, AP 1 10198313 somaţie 113736/25.11.2010 199 

6.  SC COS&COS SRL STR UNIVERSITATII, NR 19, CORP B 23550658 somaţie 114545/02.12.2010 232 

7.  SC CAMIAN CENTER SRL STR TIPOGRAFIEI, NR 4, BL A5, SC B, AP 2 17326339 somaţie 114542/02.12.2010 431 

8.  SC ASTRA BETTINGS SRL STR BD BUCURESTII NOI, STR 122A 13829753 somaţie 110804/04.11.2010 998 

9.  SC BIBLICOM SRL STR ZORILOR, NR 20, BL E56, SC B, AP 20 10772253 somaţie 117167/17.12.2010 442 

10.  SC MILCON COMPANY SRL STR AL JUPITER, NR 8, BL 129, SC E, AP 10 15096616 somaţie 110211/01.11.2010 526 

11.  SC EURO SIMCOS IMPEX SRL STR CALEA UNIRII, NR 80, BL 59A, SC E, AP 9 6180733 somaţie 111683/09.11.2010 563 

12.  SC RODEO STYLE SRL STR RULMENTULUI, NR 4, BL 46, SC B, AP 9 12078437 somaţie 109751/28.10.2010 74 

13.  FUNDATIA F. ANCA STR LUCEAFARULUI, NR 2, SC C, AP 2 8664888 somaţie 291655/15.12.2008 5998 

14.  SC LONG CONSULTING SRL STR ZAMCA, NR 8 18926820 somaţie 73943/29.01.2010 278 

15.  SC ADMIRAL TRADING SRL STR PARCULUI, NR 16 5143451 somaţie 108415/19.10.2010 14010 

16.  FU CURCUBEUL MOLDAV STR LAZAR VICOL, NR 1, SC B, AP 2 9196882 somaţie 72843/21.01.2010 544 

17.  FU AIOANEI STR LUCEAFARULUI, NR 51, SC C, AP 4 8977540 somaţie 82096/13.03.2009 3660 

18.  FU OANA SI LUISA STR PACII, NR 119, SC B, AP 14 8168795 somaţie 114399/21.12.2009 3634 

19.  S.C. EXPRES ATRIX   BD.1 DECEMBRIE 1918,NR.21BIS 6788197 somaţie 115301/06.12.2010 309.54 

20.  S.C.ALIMENTARA S.A. BD.1 DECEMBRIE 1918, 1961377 somaţie 115298/06.12.2010 3652.77 

21.  S.C.BOGDANA S.R.L. 6 NOIEMBRIE,BL.T6,SC.A,AP.28 2562722 somaţie 115008/03.12.2010 307.16 

22.  S.C.CAD ART S.R.L. TIPOGRAFIEI,BL.C1,SC.A,AP.1 23785174 somaţie 115010/03.12.2010 97.70 

23.  S.C.ARCO VAR COMPANY S.R.L. M.VITEAZU, BL.L,SC.B,AP.13 14149062 somaţie 115007/03.12.2010 1176.25 

24.  S.C.EURO SEBASTIAN S.R.L. BD.1 DECEMBRIE 1918, BL.10, SC.A, AP.12, 15407534 somaţie 115300/06.12.2010 153.89 

25.  S.C.AMBASADOR  S.R.L. STR.C.PORUMBESCU,BL.7,SC.A,AP.11 8055559 somaţie 115297/06.12.2010 182.13 

26.  S.C.STREET ADVERTISING S.R.L. STR.ALEEA VENUS, BL.E11,SC.E, AP.20 24430854 somaţie 115299/06.12.2010    84.52 

27.  S.C.ALPHA CONST.NEW CODA S.R.L STR.I.V.VITEAZU,NR.1,BL.B2,SC.B, AP.11 15713142 somaţie 116449/13.12.2010 2136.39 

28.  S.C.TASMANIA S.R.L STR.M.DAMASCHIN,BL.4,SC.B,AP.4 13548065 somaţie 116886/16.12.2010 1831.10 

29.  S.C.DANS ALIMENT S.R.L. STR.ZIMBRULUI,BL.10,SC.A,AP.17 19220490 somaţie 116887/16.12.2010 182.10 

30.  S.C. EXPRES ATRIX   BD.1 DECEMBRIE 1918,NR.21BIS 6788197 somaţie 115301/06.12.2010 309.54 

31.  S.C.ALIMENTARA S.A. BD.1 DECEMBRIE 1918, 1961377 somaţie 115298/06.12.2010 3652.77 

32.  S.C.BOGDANA S.R.L. 6 NOIEMBRIE,BL.T6,SC.A,AP.28 2562722 somaţie 115008/03.12.2010 307.16 

33.  S.C.CAD ART S.R.L. TIPOGRAFIEI,BL.C1,SC.A,AP.1 23785174 somaţie 115010/03.12.2010 97.70 

34.  S.C.ARCO VAR COMPANY S.R.L. M.VITEAZU, BL.L,SC.B,AP.13 14149062 somaţie 115007/03.12.2010 1176.25 

35.  S.C.EURO SEBASTIAN S.R.L. BD.1 DECEMBRIE 1918, BL.10, SC.A, AP.12, 15407534 somaţie 115300/06.12.2010 153.89 

36.  S.C.AMBASADOR  S.R.L. STR.C.PORUMBESCU,BL.7,SC.A,AP.11 8055559 somaţie 115297/06.12.2010 182.13 

37.  S.C.STREET ADVERTISING S.R.L. STR.ALEEA VENUS, BL.E11,SC.E, AP.20 24430854 somaţie 115299/06.12.2010    84.52 
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38.  S.C.ALPHA CONST.NEW CODA S.R.L STR.I.V.VITEAZU,NR.1,BL.B2,SC.B, AP.11 15713142 somaţie 116449/13.12.2010 2136.39 

39.  S.C.TASMANIA S.R.L STR.M.DAMASCHIN,BL.4,SC.B,AP.4 13548065 somaţie 116886/16.12.2010 1831.10 

40.  S.C.DANS ALIMENT S.R.L. STR.ZIMBRULUI,BL.10,SC.A,AP.17 19220490 somaţie 116887/16.12.2010 182.10 

41.  S.C. EXPRES ATRIX   BD.1 DECEMBRIE 1918,NR.21BIS 6788197 somaţie 115301/06.12.2010 309.54 

42.  S.C.ALIMENTARA S.A. BD.1 DECEMBRIE 1918, 1961377 somaţie 115298/06.12.2010 3652.77 

43.  S.C.BOGDANA S.R.L. 6 NOIEMBRIE,BL.T6,SC.A,AP.28 2562722 somaţie 115008/03.12.2010 307.16 

44.  S.C.CAD ART S.R.L. TIPOGRAFIEI,BL.C1,SC.A,AP.1 23785174 somaţie 115010/03.12.2010 97.70 

45.  SC TARCRIS SRL STR.LALELELOR,NR.16,BL.112B,SC.B,AP.17 22368926 somaţie 114530/02.12.2010 259.00 

46.  SC CLUB 60 SRL STR.6 NOIEMBRIE,NR.16 22103791 somaţie 114531/02.12.2010 174.00 

47.  SC ANVERS TELETIM SRL STR.ST.DRACINSCHI,NR.1 7019965 somaţie 114526/02.12.2010 66.00 

48.  SC EX-ORIENTE SRL STR.SLATIOAREI,NR.2/5, AP.34 19161350 somaţie 110756/03.11.2010 230.00 

49.  SC DONA SRL STR.MARASESTI,NR.4 18911780 somaţie 113111/10.12.2009 460.04 

50.  SC BILPHARM SRL STR.PETRU RARES,NR.3 11421544 somaţie 114525/02.12.2010 729.00 

51.  SC GRUDMAR EXIM SRL STR.VENUS,NR.4,BL.E5,SC.B,AP.13 6213253 somaţie 94664/05.07.2010 230.20 

52.  SC TOTAL BUSSINES SRL STR.LALELELOR,NR.12,BL.117,SC.A,AP.9 22103880 somaţie 292092/18.12.2008 63.40 

53.  SC TOTAL BUSSINES SRL STR.LALELELOR,NR.12,BL.117,SC.A,AP.9 22103880 somaţie 71760/11.01.2010 147.30 

54.  SC MICA TRANS SRL STR.GR.URECHE,NR.12,BL.30,SC.D,AP. 18996850 somaţie 90034/21.05.2009 153.16 

55.  SC MATIRO UTIL SRL STR.MARASESTI,NR.19,BL.G2,SC.A,AP.16 18705365 somaţie 89852/20.05.2009 84.48 

56.  SC AMEK SRL STR.I.NECULCE,NR.4,BL.35,SC.D,AP.7 22408001 somaţie 117157/17.12.2010 98 

57.  SC BUCOVINA ECOTERMGAZ SRL STR.V.BUMBAC,NR.14 16745592 somaţie 117161/17.12.2010 281 

58.  SC CLIMA SISTEM INDUSTRIAL SRL STR.C.BURDUJENI,NR.22 BL.149, SC.A,AP.23 22612698 somaţie 72476/13.01.2011 4620 

59.  SC SERVTRANS TRAVERSE SA STR.N.TITULESCU,NR.4,SECT.1-BUCURESTI 25160899 somaţie 110203/01.11.2010 5314 

60.  SC IUGA LINES SRL STR AMURGULUI 119 SC F AP 7 12599826 somaţie 115152/06.12.2010 2248 

61.  SC D&A OLO COMP STR ARDEALULUI NR 11 16632089 somaţie 115151/06.12.2010 862 

62.  SC TEHNOCONSULTING MM STR  DECEMBRIE  1918 2650062 somaţie 115154/06.12.2010 642 

63.  SC BRIXIA IMOBILIARE STR UNIVERSITATII NR 40 BL 12A SC A AP3 22091352 somaţie 114534/02.12.2010 1477 

64.  SC BOSIDO IMPEX  STR. CALEA UNIRII , NR 94, BL 62,  8998950 somaţie 110752/03.11.2010 452 

65.  SC AGITS   STR. BD. G. ENESCU NR 4, BL DZ7, SC A, AP 14 22371662 somaţie 110753/03.11.2010 50 

66.  SC MENUET STR ION NECULCE NR4, BL35, SC D AP 10 2692870 somaţie 94965/07.07.2010 67.93 

67.  SC GRECO GRUP STR ALEEA JUPITER NR 6, BL 120, SCA, AP 14 19130770 somaţie 85862/29.04.2010 117 

68.  SC ASCALTEX SRL STR NUCULUI NR 3, BL 3, SCB, AP7 21360258 somaţie 114928/03.12.2010 395 

69.  SC CORESAL SRL STR UNIVERSITATII NR 19 22597296 somaţie 114671/02.12.2010 438 

70.  SC ANDU&LARY SRL STR 6 NOIEMBRIE NR 39, BLT5, SCA, AP16 18289603 somaţie 114665/02.12.2010 66 

71.  SC ALTEROX SISTEM  STR OITUZ NR 36, BLJ12, SCA 14807010 somaţie 96354/17.07.2009 157.4 

72.  SC SIR MIKE SRL STR C. DOMNEASCA NR 8, BL14, SC A, AP10 23343008 somaţie 115164/06.12.2010 65 

73.  SC MASTER GUARD SRL STR OITUZ NR 44, BL J16, SCA, AP 2 16885820 somaţie 112267/15.11.2010 3025 

74.  SC POPINCIUC SRL STR VAMII NR 85C,  16395780 somaţie 114930/03.12.2010 107 

75.  SC EURO NELL SRL STR VISINILOR NR8, BL 8, SCA, AP8 18008481 somaţie 109865/28.10.2010 2785 

76.  SC ELISPLANT SRL STR UNIVERSITATII NR11,  14924125 somaţie 116757/15.12.2010 128 

77.  SC BETY 88 SRL STR MARASTI NR3, BL 3, SCA, AP12 3176410 somaţie 110755/03.11.2010 3537 

78.  SC ART NOUVEAU SRL 6 NOIEMBRIE NR.39,BL.T5,SC.A,AP.10 15642700 somaţie 114566/22.12.2010 48 

79.  SC AMPRENT DESIGN SRL P. RARES NR.47 21723515 somaţie 114569/02.12.2010 346 

80.  SC ALESSIA LINE SRL LUCEAFARULUI NR.3,BL.E53,SC.A,AP.4 16577383 somaţie 114880/03.12.2010 132 

81.  SC CRISTIAN SRL GHERASIM BULIGA NR.7,AP.3 714107 somaţie 114565/02.12.2010                      762 
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82.  SC KITCU IMPEX SRL RULMENTULUI F.N. 12551720 somaţie 113632/24.11.2010 176 

83.  SC SECURICENI WORLD SRL UDESTI 12072337 somaţie 112511/16.11.2010 4647 

84.  SC THOR SRL T. VUIA NR.15 15257879 somaţie 114567/02.12.2010 329 

85.  SC MENABI SRL RULMENTULUI NR.4, BL.46, SC.D, AP.14 11720430 somaţie 116758/15.12.2010 251 

86.  SC CIVIL CON SRL CERNAUTI, NR 55 17816675 somaţie 74296/26.01.2011 335 
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